
第68回全十勝中学校スピードスケート選手権大会　総合

1 60 堀川  雄大 大樹中学校 25 I 4:16.70 0.00
2 43 佐藤  真翔 鹿追中学校 25 O 4:27.84 11.14
3 72 久保  颯大 札内東中学校 24 O 4:28.84 12.14
4 5 小坂  陽汰 帯広第五中学校 24 I 4:29.83 13.13
5 2 長岡  歩太 帯広第一中学校 23 I 4:30.82 14.12
6 32 水口    翔 緑南中学校 21 I 4:36.57 19.87
7 36 小野寺  昴 士幌町中央中学校 22 I 4:38.89 22.19
8 63 吉田  奏太 幕別中学校 6 O 4:39.04 22.34
9 79 軍司  冬馬 豊頃中学校 3 I 4:42.98 26.28

10 74 三宅亮太朗 池田中学校 23 O 4:43.54 26.84
11 45 菅原  瑞生 鹿追中学校 21 O 4:46.13 29.43
12 73 黒坂  快斗 忠類中学校 19 O 4:48.78 32.08
13 17 細木  健太 音更中学校 19 I 4:48.96 32.26
14 46 金須  智哉 瓜幕中学校 18 I 4:49.33 32.63
15 15 藤田  颯輝 川西中学校 20 I 4:50.65 (2) 33.95
16 70 細川晃太郎 札内中学校 20 O 4:50.65 (6) 33.95
17 49 近藤  優心 御影中学校 17 I 4:53.49 36.79
18 11 吉本  丈人 大空中学校 15 I 4:53.90 37.20
19 26 平子  諒一 下音更中学校 14 I 4:55.43 38.73
20 83 上田  隆裕 勇足中学校 16 I 4:55.95 39.25
21 56 横山  稜空 更別中央中学校 18 O 4:58.16 41.46
22 22 佐藤    敦 下音更中学校 11 O 4:59.88 43.18
23 16 宮本  琉亜 川西中学校 2 I 5:00.78 44.08
24 9 川岸虎汰朗 帯広第七中学校 10 I 5:03.02 46.32
25 4 内山  厚希 帯広第二中学校 15 O 5:03.34 46.64
26 50 大野  文敬 御影中学校 14 O 5:03.42 46.72
27 53 寺町  悠希 芽室西中学校 10 O 5:04.17 47.47
28 57 木本  拓真 更別中央中学校 9 I 5:05.52 48.82
29 80 菅野    百 豊頃中学校 16 O 5:05.74 49.04
30 52 桑野  陽登 芽室西中学校 13 I 5:09.14 52.44
31 67 小谷瞭太朗 札内中学校 13 O 5:09.40 52.70
32 87 高橋  大悟 足寄中学校 17 O 5:11.63 54.93
33 39 塩谷  耕平 士幌町中央中学校 11 I 5:12.13 55.43
34 6 岡﨑  唯斗 帯広第七中学校 12 O 5:13.15 56.45
35 20 細木  瑛太 音更中学校 2 O 5:13.25 56.55
36 21 葛巻  俊哉 音更中学校 1 I 5:14.06 57.36
37 54 渡部  拳斗 中札内中学校 9 O 5:15.62 58.92
38 3 坂野  誠道 帯広第一中学校 5 O 5:16.85 1:00.15
39 13 櫻井啓太朗 緑園中学校 5 I 5:19.46 1:02.76
40 59 吉田  陽登 更別中央中学校 1 O 5:20.92 1:04.22
41 30 芦原    譲 駒場中学校 7 I 5:24.91 1:08.21
42 71 山田  蒼弥 札内中学校 6 I 5:26.89 1:10.19
43 10 齊藤  皓大 帯広第八中学校 8 O 5:27.08 1:10.38
44 85 上屋敷玲埜 足寄中学校 8 I 5:27.53 1:10.83
45 31 竹中健太郎 駒場中学校 4 O 5:30.78 1:14.08
46 81 加藤  俊祐 豊頃中学校 4 I 5:32.20 1:15.50
47 86 田辺菖太郎 足寄中学校 12 I 5:33.58 1:16.88
48 75 小澤    尚 池田中学校 7 O 5:34.94 1:18.24
49 41 佐藤  史弥 士幌町中央中学校 3 O 5:38.54 1:21.84

25 鈴木  涼太 下音更中学校 22 O DQ R254-7

レフェリー : 東出　俊一     スターター : 窪　浩政     記録員長 : 川端　誠
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第68回全十勝中学校スピードスケート選手権大会　総合

1 60 堀川  雄大 39.88 (5) 4:16.70 (1)
大樹中学校 39.880 42.783 82.663 0.000

2 72 久保  颯大 39.10 (2) 4:28.84 (3)
札内東中学校 39.100 44.806 83.906 1.243

3 43 佐藤  真翔 39.56 (4) 4:27.84 (2)
鹿追中学校 39.560 44.640 84.200 1.537

4 63 吉田  奏太 37.86 (1) 4:39.04 (8)
幕別中学校 37.860 46.506 84.366 1.703

5 2 長岡  歩太 40.26 (6) 4:30.82 (5)
帯広第一中学校 40.260 45.136 85.396 2.733

6 5 小坂  陽汰 41.04 (10) 4:29.83 (4)
帯広第五中学校 41.040 44.971 86.011 3.348

7 79 軍司  冬馬 39.36 (3) 4:42.98 (9)
豊頃中学校 39.360 47.163 86.523 3.860

8 74 三宅亮太朗 40.35 (7) 4:43.54 (10)
池田中学校 40.350 47.256 87.606 4.943

9 36 小野寺  昴 42.26 (16) 4:38.89 (7)
士幌町中央中学校 42.260 46.481 88.741 6.078

10 45 菅原  瑞生 41.32 (11) 4:46.13 (11)
鹿追中学校 41.320 47.688 89.008 6.345

11 32 水口    翔 43.14 (20) 4:36.57 (6)
緑南中学校 43.140 46.095 89.235 6.572

12 46 金須  智哉 41.37 (12) 4:49.33 (14)
瓜幕中学校 41.370 48.221 89.591 6.928

13 17 細木  健太 42.05 (14) 4:48.96 (13)
音更中学校 42.050 48.160 90.210 7.547

14 70 細川晃太郎 42.13 (15) 4:50.65 (16)
札内中学校 42.130 48.441 90.571 7.908

15 15 藤田  颯輝 42.95 (19) 4:50.65 (15)
川西中学校 42.950 48.441 91.391 8.728

16 16 宮本  琉亜 41.61 (13) 5:00.78 (23)
川西中学校 41.610 50.130 91.740 9.077

17 73 黒坂  快斗 43.89 (25) 4:48.78 (12)
忠類中学校 43.890 48.130 92.020 9.357

18 56 横山  稜空 42.59 (18) 4:58.16 (21)
更別中央中学校 42.590 49.693 92.283 9.620

19 49 近藤  優心 43.45 (22) 4:53.49 (17)
御影中学校 43.450 48.915 92.365 9.702

20 26 平子  諒一 43.17 (21) 4:55.43 (19)
下音更中学校 43.170 49.238 92.408 9.745

21 87 高橋  大悟 40.81 (8) 5:11.63 (32)
足寄中学校 40.810 51.938 92.748 10.085

22 9 川岸虎汰朗 42.47 (17) 5:03.02 (24)
帯広第七中学校 42.470 50.503 92.973 10.310

23 83 上田  隆裕 44.52 (29) 4:55.95 (20)
勇足中学校 44.520 49.325 93.845 11.182

24 11 吉本  丈人 45.11 (=33) 4:53.90 (18)
大空中学校 45.110 48.983 94.093 11.430

25 50 大野  文敬 44.10 (26) 5:03.42 (26)
御影中学校 44.100 50.570 94.670 12.007
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26 67 小谷瞭太朗 43.60 (23) 5:09.40 (31)
札内中学校 43.600 51.566 95.166 12.503

27 4 内山  厚希 44.82 (31) 5:03.34 (25)
帯広第二中学校 44.820 50.556 95.376 12.713

28 80 菅野    百 44.45 (28) 5:05.74 (29)
豊頃中学校 44.450 50.956 95.406 12.743

29 39 塩谷  耕平 43.69 (24) 5:12.13 (33)
士幌町中央中学校 43.690 52.021 95.711 13.048

30 53 寺町  悠希 46.19 (38) 5:04.17 (27)
芽室西中学校 46.190 50.695 96.885 14.222

31 6 岡﨑  唯斗 44.97 (32) 5:13.15 (34)
帯広第七中学校 44.970 52.191 97.161 14.498

32 20 細木  瑛太 45.11 (=33) 5:13.25 (35)
音更中学校 45.110 52.208 97.318 14.655

33 52 桑野  陽登 46.36 (39) 5:09.14 (30)
芽室西中学校 46.360 51.523 97.883 15.220

34 57 木本  拓真 47.02 (41) 5:05.52 (28)
更別中央中学校 47.020 50.920 97.940 15.277

35 59 吉田  陽登 44.62 (30) 5:20.92 (40)
更別中央中学校 44.620 53.486 98.106 15.443

36 21 葛巻  俊哉 45.83 (37) 5:14.06 (36)
音更中学校 45.830 52.343 98.173 15.510

37 54 渡部  拳斗 45.62 (36) 5:15.62 (37)
中札内中学校 45.620 52.603 98.223 15.560

38 85 上屋敷玲埜 44.41 (27) 5:27.53 (44)
足寄中学校 44.410 54.588 98.998 16.335

39 71 山田  蒼弥 45.55 (35) 5:26.89 (42)
札内中学校 45.550 54.481 100.031 17.368

40 3 坂野  誠道 48.21 (47) 5:16.85 (38)
帯広第一中学校 48.210 52.808 101.018 18.355

41 22 佐藤    敦 51.90 (50) 4:59.88 (22)
下音更中学校 51.900 49.980 101.880 19.217

42 30 芦原    譲 47.78 (45) 5:24.91 (41)
駒場中学校 47.780 54.151 101.931 19.268

43 86 田辺菖太郎 46.40 (40) 5:33.58 (47)
足寄中学校 46.400 55.596 101.996 19.333

44 13 櫻井啓太朗 48.77 (48) 5:19.46 (39)
緑園中学校 48.770 53.243 102.013 19.350

45 10 齊藤  皓大 47.85 (46) 5:27.08 (43)
帯広第八中学校 47.850 54.513 102.363 19.700

46 81 加藤  俊祐 47.32 (42) 5:32.20 (46)
豊頃中学校 47.320 55.366 102.686 20.023

47 75 小澤    尚 47.50 (43) 5:34.94 (48)
池田中学校 47.500 55.823 103.323 20.660

48 31 竹中健太郎 48.92 (49) 5:30.78 (45)
駒場中学校 48.920 55.130 104.050 21.387

49 41 佐藤  史弥 47.64 (44) 5:38.54 (49)
士幌町中央中学校 47.640 56.423 104.063 21.400

25 鈴木  涼太 40.96 (9) DQ
下音更中学校 40.960 40.960
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69 中村  和平 DNS
札内中学校

12 柴沼  琉生

南町中学校

42 森田  新弥

上士幌中学校

レフェリー : 東出　俊一     スターター : 窪　浩政     記録員長 : 川端　誠
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